
Youth World Boxing Cup

Session Results

Session 3 

WED 15 MAR 2023  12.30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 31 Women's Youth Fly (52kg) MIKAYLOVA Aynur AZE

IREM Ozdem TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO Jozef MKD

RUS

MNE

SRB

KOS

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

BESHCUK Igor

PEROVIC Djordjije

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

DEMOLLI Latif

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 32 Women's Youth Fly (52kg) DESPOUDI Elpida GRE

KOOL Anastasiia RUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GULIYEV Elkhan SWE

MKD

CRO

MNE

BIH

KRANTZ Jerker

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

GRUBISIC Petar

JABUCANIN Blazo

ALJIC Mirza

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 33 Women's Youth Fly (52kg) YERALDI SANCHEZ Rodriguez Alondra MEX

FORMELA Oliwia POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan SRB

AZE

RUS

SVK

MNE

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

HAJIYEV Fikrat

ARSHAKIAN Karen

SEFRANKO Jozef

PEROVIC Djordjije

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 34 Women's Youth Fly (52kg) CMILNAKOVA Nella SVK

SABRAOUI Rania BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade KOS

GRE

BIH

AZE

RUS

DEMOLLI Latif

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

EFENDIC Amer

GULIYEV Elkhan

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 35 Women's Youth Feather (57kg) ISKANDAR Qizbas AZE

GUADALUPE SHERLYN Torres Tavares MEX BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija MKD

POL

GRE

RUS

MNE

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

ARSHAKIAN Karen

DANILOVIC Milos

18:19

17:19

17:19

17:19

17:19

RED

BLUE

6 36 Women's Youth Feather (57kg) MELISA NUR Efe TUR

AVERIANOVA Evita RUS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije KOS

MKD

BIH

SVK

AZE

DEMOLLI Latif

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ALJIC Mirza

SEFRANKO Jozef

NAGHDIYEV Anar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 37 Women's Youth Feather (57kg) KOVALENKO Luiza RUS

KOUZILOU Panagiota GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL CZREWINSKI Andrzej SRB

SWE

MNE

CRO

AZE

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

KRANTZ Jerker

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

GRUBISIC Petar

GULIYEV Elkhan

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 38 Women's Youth Feather (57kg) DABROWSKA Natalia POL

de OLIVEIRA Nicolo BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BESHCUK Igor AZE

BIH

GRE

MNE

SRB

NAGHDIYEV Anar

EFENDIC Amer

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

PEROVIC Djordjije

RAZNATOVIC Marija

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

25:30
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RED

BLUE

9 24 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) SIMANSCHII Nichita MDA

KOSTOV Konstantin BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo POL

AZE

GRE

SRB

SVK

CZREWINSKI Andrzej

GULIYEV Elkhan

MICHAILIDIS Panagiotis

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

SEFRANKO Jozef

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

27:29

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

10 25 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) TONIEV Dimo BUL

ASHIRAIYEV Mahammadali AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GROMENKO Vyacheslav MKD

SRB

KOS

MNE

CRO

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DEMOLLI Latif

DANILOVIC Milos

GRUBISIC Petar

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 26 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) CAMPOSEO Lorenzo BEL

MAMERGOV Said SWE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL CZREWINSKI Andrzej BIH

MKD

MNE

RUS

AZE

EFENDIC Amer

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

ARSHAKIAN Karen

NAGHDIYEV Anar

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 27 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) KLEINS Ronalds EUBC

FIDAN Cagri TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade AZE

MKD

RUS

SRB

BIH

HAJIYEV Fikrat

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

GROMENKO Vyacheslav

RAZNATOVIC Marija

ALJIC Mirza

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 28 Men's Youth Feather (57kg) LUMTURIM Xhoxhaj KOS

FUENTES DRULLET Yojander CUB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GRUBISIC Petar AZE

SWE

GRE

RUS

MNE

NAGHDIYEV Anar

KRANTZ Jerker

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

BESHCUK Igor

DANILOVIC Milos

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

14 29 Men's Youth Middle (75kg) MAKHAURI Mokhdan RUS

DOGRU MUHAMMET Halil TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SEFRANKO Jozef SRB

MKD

BIH

MNE

AZE

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

NEDELKOVSKI Petre

EFENDIC Amer

PEROVIC Djordjije

HAJIYEV Fikrat

29:27

30:27

28:29

29:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 30 Men's Youth Super Haevy (+92kg) MOISE Stefan ROU

ISLAMOV Israfil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif GRE

BIH

MNE

SRB

CRO

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

ALJIC Mirza

JABUCANIN Blazo

RAZNATOVIC Marija

GRUBISIC Petar

27:30

26:30

27:30

24:30

25:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


